
Tentative Programme of Work 

95th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child 

Geneva, 15 January to 2 February 2024 
Palais Wilson, Ground Floor Conference Room 

Monday, 15 January 

Mtg. No. 2757 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2758 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ Submission of 
reports/ Organization of work 

  3:00 p.m. Republic of Congo CRC 

Tuesday, 16 January 

Mtg. No. 2759 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2760 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Republic of Congo CRC 

 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 17 January 

Mtg. No. 2761 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2762 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Bulgaria CRC    

Thursday, 18 January 

Mtg. No. 2763 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2764 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Bulgaria CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Senegal CRC 

Friday, 19 January 

Mtg. No. 2765 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2766 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Senegal CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Senegal OPSC/OPAC 

Monday, 22 January 

Mtg. No. 2767 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2768 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Russian Federation CRC 

Tuesday, 23 January 

Mtg. No. 2769 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2770 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Russian Federation CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Lithuania CRC 

Wednesday, 24 January 

Mtg. No. 2771 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2772 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Lithuania CRC 

  3:00 p.m. South Africa CRC 

Thursday, 25 January 

Mtg. No. 2773 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2774 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. South Africa CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Friday, 26 January 

Mtg. No. 2775 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2776 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Monday, 29 January 

Mtg. No. 2777 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2778 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting   

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting   

Tuesday, 30 January 

Mtg. No. 2779 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2780 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m.  Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m.  Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 31 January 

Mtg. No. 2781 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2782 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 1 February 

Mtg. No. 2783 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2784 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Informal meeting with States 

Friday, 2 February 
Mtg. No. 2785 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2786 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

 3:00 p.m. 
 5:00 p.m. 

Closed meeting 

Public closing  

 


